
4th Floor Vacancy

procura.ca

Leasing Contact: Michael Surkovic

Phone: (780) 784.4436

Email:
Phone:
Email:

Kingsway
Professional
Centre
10611 Kingsway

Site Contact: Customer Service
(780) 414.8888 
CustomerService@procura.ca

607 SF

376 SF

9,976 SF

155 SF

65 SF

1,077 SF

Unit # 401 

Unit # 402 

Unit # 403/405 

Unit # 404

Unit # 404A 

Unit # 406

CommercialLeasing@procura.ca  




